Monday through Friday
Only valid: 16 February 2026 - 03 April 2026

5
richting Woerden Syntlif UtfeChtdb

Montfoort, Keizerrijk 06:30 07:00 07:30 08:00 08:30 09:00 09:30 10:00 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:00

Montfoort,
Heeswijkerpoort

Montfoort, Kasteelplein  06:32 07:02 07:32 08:02 08:32 09:02 09:32 10:02 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:02

06:31 07:01 07:31 08:01 08:31 09:01 09:31 10:01 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:01

Montfoort, Groen 06:34 07:04 07:34 08:04 08:34 09:04 09:34 10:04 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:04
Montfoort, Het Eng 06:37 07:07 07:37 08:07 08:37 09:07 09:37 10:07 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:07
Linschoten, Trienali 06:39 07:09 07:39 08:09 08:39 09:09 09:39 10:09 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:09
Linschoten, Laan van

Rapijnen 06:40 07:10 07:40 08:10 08:40 09:09 09:39 10:09 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:10

Linschoten, Het
Jaagpad

06:41 07:11 07:41 08:11 08:41 09:10 09:40 10:10 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:11

Linschoten, van 06:41 07:11 07:41 08:11 08:41 09:10 09:40 10:10 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:11

Rietlaan

Linschoten, 06:43 07:13 07:43 08:13 0843 09:12 09:42 10:12 10:42 11:42  12:42  13:42 14:42 15:13
Hoogspanningskabels

Woerden, Viaduct 06:45 07:15 07:45 08:15 08:45 09:13 09:43 10:13  10:43 11:43 12:43  13:43  14:43  15:15

Woerden, Ziekenhuis 06:48 07:18 07:48 08:18 08:48 09:15 09:45 10:15 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:17
Woerden, Station 06:51 07:21 07:51 08:21 08:51 09:18 09:48 10:18 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:20



Montfoort, Keizerrijk

Montfoort,
Heeswijkerpoort

Montfoort, Kasteelplein
Montfoort, Groen
Montfoort, Het Eng
Linschoten, Trienali
Linschoten, Laan van
Rapijnen

Linschoten, Het
Jaagpad

Linschoten, van
Rietlaan

Linschoten,
Hoogspanningskabels

Woerden, Viaduct
Woerden, Ziekenhuis

Woerden, Station

15:30

15:31

15:32
15:34
15:37
15:39

15:40

15:41

15:41

15:43

15:45
15:47
15:50

16:00

16:01

16:02
16:04
16:07
16:09

16:10

16:11

16:11

16:13

16:15
16:17
16:20

16:30

16:31

16:32
16:34
16:37
16:39

16:40

16:41

16:41

16:43

16:45
16:47
16:50

17:00

17:01

17:02
17:04
17:07
17:09

17:10

17:11

17:11

17:13

17:15
17:17
17:20

17:30

17:31

17:32
17:34
17:37
17:39

17:40

17:41

17:41

17:43

17:45
17:47
17:50

18:00

18:01

18:02
18:04
18:07
18:09

18:09

18:10

18:10

18:12

18:13
18:15
18:18

18:30

18:31

18:32
18:34
18:37
18:39

18:39

18:40

18:40

18:42

18:43
18:45
18:48

19:30

19:31

19:32
19:34
19:37
19:39

19:39

19:40

19:40

19:42

19:43
19:45
19:48



