

Monday through Friday

Only valid: 16 February 2026 - 03 April 2026

**5
richting Woerden**

Montfoort, Keizerrijk	06:30	07:00	07:30	08:00	08:30	09:00	09:30	10:00	10:30	11:30	12:30	13:30	14:30	15:00
Montfoort, Heeswijkerpoort	06:31	07:01	07:31	08:01	08:31	09:01	09:31	10:01	10:31	11:31	12:31	13:31	14:31	15:01
Montfoort, Kasteelplein	06:32	07:02	07:32	08:02	08:32	09:02	09:32	10:02	10:32	11:32	12:32	13:32	14:32	15:02
Montfoort, Groen	06:34	07:04	07:34	08:04	08:34	09:04	09:34	10:04	10:34	11:34	12:34	13:34	14:34	15:04
Montfoort, Het Eng	06:37	07:07	07:37	08:07	08:37	09:07	09:37	10:07	10:37	11:37	12:37	13:37	14:37	15:07
Linschoten, Trienali	06:39	07:09	07:39	08:09	08:39	09:09	09:39	10:09	10:39	11:39	12:39	13:39	14:39	15:09
Linschoten, Laan van Rapijnen	06:40	07:10	07:40	08:10	08:40	09:09	09:39	10:09	10:39	11:39	12:39	13:39	14:39	15:10
Linschoten, Het Jaagpad	06:41	07:11	07:41	08:11	08:41	09:10	09:40	10:10	10:40	11:40	12:40	13:40	14:40	15:11
Linschoten, van Rietlaan	06:41	07:11	07:41	08:11	08:41	09:10	09:40	10:10	10:40	11:40	12:40	13:40	14:40	15:11
Linschoten, Hoogspanningskabels	06:43	07:13	07:43	08:13	08:43	09:12	09:42	10:12	10:42	11:42	12:42	13:42	14:42	15:13
Woerden, Viaduct	06:45	07:15	07:45	08:15	08:45	09:13	09:43	10:13	10:43	11:43	12:43	13:43	14:43	15:15
Woerden, Ziekenhuis	06:48	07:18	07:48	08:18	08:48	09:15	09:45	10:15	10:45	11:45	12:45	13:45	14:45	15:17
Woerden, Station	06:51	07:21	07:51	08:21	08:51	09:18	09:48	10:18	10:48	11:48	12:48	13:48	14:48	15:20

Montfoort, Keizerrijk	15:30	16:00	16:30	17:00	17:30	18:00	18:30	19:30
Montfoort, Heeswijkerpoort	15:31	16:01	16:31	17:01	17:31	18:01	18:31	19:31
Montfoort, Kasteelplein	15:32	16:02	16:32	17:02	17:32	18:02	18:32	19:32
Montfoort, Groen	15:34	16:04	16:34	17:04	17:34	18:04	18:34	19:34
Montfoort, Het Eng	15:37	16:07	16:37	17:07	17:37	18:07	18:37	19:37
Linschoten, Trienali	15:39	16:09	16:39	17:09	17:39	18:09	18:39	19:39
Linschoten, Laan van Rapijnen	15:40	16:10	16:40	17:10	17:40	18:09	18:39	19:39
Linschoten, Het Jaagpad	15:41	16:11	16:41	17:11	17:41	18:10	18:40	19:40
Linschoten, van Rietlaan	15:41	16:11	16:41	17:11	17:41	18:10	18:40	19:40
Linschoten, Hoogspanningskabels	15:43	16:13	16:43	17:13	17:43	18:12	18:42	19:42
Woerden, Viaduct	15:45	16:15	16:45	17:15	17:45	18:13	18:43	19:43
Woerden, Ziekenhuis	15:47	16:17	16:47	17:17	17:47	18:15	18:45	19:45
Woerden, Station	15:50	16:20	16:50	17:20	17:50	18:18	18:48	19:48